:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9862799

Sep 01, 2024 - 08:03 (UTC)

In epoch 308,212 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 536993 - 0.019186637 ETH®
47.57 USD

2 536994 - 0.019142780 ETH®
47.46 USD

3 536995 - 0.019119404 ETH®
47.41 USD

4 536996 - 0.019174045 ETH®
47.54 USD

S 536997 - 0.019172450 ETH®
47.54 USD

6 536998 - 0.019149317 ETH&
47.48 USD

7 536999 - 0.019187856 ETH®
47.58 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9862799
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/308212
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/536993
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/536994
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/536995
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/536996
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/536997
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/536998
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/536999

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

537000

537001

537003

537004

537006

537007

Validator Id

773764

Amount

- 0.019192414
47.59 USD

- 0.019128940
47.43 USD

- 0.019142308
47.46 USD

- 0.019113293
47.39 USD

- 0.019174286
47.54 USD

- 0.019170050
47.53 USD

- 0.019202191
47.61 USD

- 0.019187964
47.58 USD

- 0.019204253
47.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.045978180
114.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/537000
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/537001
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/537002
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/537003
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/537004
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/537005
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/537006
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/537007
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/537008
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/773764

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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